
From: Krygsman, Adrian
To: Bullock, Patricia; Caplan, Robert W.; Bingham, Kimberly; Wilson, Saundi
Cc: Floyd, Tanya; Daniels-Lewis, Alicia; Shirley, Teresa; Henderson, Jessica
Subject: RE: CAFO Filing - Troy Corporation FIFRA-04-2020-0714(b)
Date: Monday, June 22, 2020 8:11:29 AM

Hello Ms. Bullock:  I have received the email with the CAFO filing this morning and we will process
this immediately.    Thank you.  
 
Regards,
 
Adrian Krygsman
Director, Product Registration
Troy Corporation
8 Vreeland Road
Florham Park, N.J.  07932
Phone (o) 973-443-4200, X2249
            (c )  973-943-0503
Email:  krygsmaa@troycorp.com
 
 
 

From: Bullock, Patricia <Bullock.Patricia@epa.gov> 
Sent: Monday, June 22, 2020 7:58 AM
To: Caplan, Robert W. <Caplan.Robert@epa.gov>; Bingham, Kimberly
<Bingham.Kimberly@epa.gov>; Wilson, Saundi <Wilson.Saundi@epa.gov>; Krygsman, Adrian
<KrygsmaA@troycorp.com>
Cc: Floyd, Tanya <Floyd.Tanya@epa.gov>; Daniels-Lewis, Alicia <Daniels-Lewis.Alicia@epa.gov>;
Shirley, Teresa <Shirley.Teresa@epa.gov>; Henderson, Jessica <Henderson.Jessica@epa.gov>
Subject: [EXTERNAL] CAFO Filing - Troy Corporation FIFRA-04-2020-0714(b)
 
Good Morning All,
 
Attached is the signed and ratified order for Troy Corporation signed and processed June 22, 2020.
 
Mr. Krygsman, I am requesting you email me confirming receipt of above documents for my
file.
 
Thank you and have a wonderful evening.
 
Patricia Bullock
Regional Hearing Clerk
404-562-9511 – Phone
Bullock.patricia@epa.gov - Email
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Disclaimer

The information contained in this communication from the sender is confidential. It is intended solely for use
by the recipient and others authorized to receive it. If you are not the recipient, you are hereby notified that
any disclosure, copying, distribution or taking action in relation of the contents of this information is strictly
prohibited and may be unlawful.

This email has been scanned for viruses and malware, and may have been automatically archived by
Mimecast Ltd, an innovator in Software as a Service (SaaS) for business. Providing a safer and more
useful place for your human generated data. Specializing in; Security, archiving and compliance. To find out
more Click Here.

https://gcc01.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=http%3A%2F%2Fwww.mimecast.com%2Fproducts%2F&data=02%7C01%7CBullock.Patricia%40epa.gov%7C5872ff08357d45e5e9f708d816a56395%7C88b378b367484867acf976aacbeca6a7%7C0%7C0%7C637284246883091542&sdata=II0f4zjr6hqxlSYwt3pEWniXYMKgHjnQR97LuyO%2FMsA%3D&reserved=0

